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ADMITTED STUDENTS DETAILS 2015-17(B.ED.)

ADMISSION
m
Z u 5 = S
(@] = =
NAME OF ADMITTED . o o % RESUL 9 o
SL. NO STUDENTS FATHER'S NAME ADDRESS II'I_J 5 5 T PER% CONT % g DATE
= %
S| ~% 2 i
<
KRISHNA BASANT
1 |LAXMIN SINHA ;&THEASANJAY KR 1 ENCLAVE, RATU 8 2015 | eea [ soes | 0031702720 2701
ROAD, RANCHI
08, OLD A G
2 |NUTAN KUMARI §g§2"ABDHU SARAN 1 51 ONY, KADRU, 8 | 2015 | ma | sers | 9546758633 2702 | 03.4.2015
RANCHI.
3 |PRACHI SINGH JALIM SINGH \|</|I4LALL ;Ef':;;ﬁgﬁ; 8| 2015 sa | s250 | 763448341 2703 | 07.4.2015
4 |SUNITA KHALKHO '};ﬁTAELE':'gRO F\,/(;LJrLP"S[_)'FLB:,\?CHA’I o | 205 | ma | sses | 9546791007 2704 | 10.4.2015
KULDEEP .
5 |aNsaL KisPOTTA [l 272 KOKAR, RANCHI | @ | 2015 | mcom | 6742 | 9835676959 2705 | 15.4.2015




REENA KUJUR

SOMRA KUJUR

VILL+PO.- MURMA,
PS.- MANDAR, DIST.
RANCHI,
JHARKHAND

1S

2015

B.A

60

9534020894

2706

21.4.2015

SARITA ORAON

JATTU BHAGHAT

KISKO DARANGA
TARANGA TOLI,
PO.- KISKO,
LOHARDANGA

1S

2015

B.A

55.13

9835133778/
7321030099

2707

28.4.2015

ANANDIT SUBANI
TOPPO

MANSHIDH TOPPO

MANDAR THANA
BASTI, MANDAR
RANCHI

1S

2015

B.COM

48.62

9693892578

2708

01.5.2015

SABITA ARCHANA
MINZ

LATE EDWIN MINJ

VILL+PO- BRAMBE,
PS- MANDAR, DIST-
RANCHI

1S

2015

B.COM

49

8863886651

2709

9.5.2015

10

MINU RANJITA MINJ

PHILIP MINZ

VILL.- BOSCO
NAGAR ROAD NO.-
1, PO.- HATIA, DIST.

RANCHI

W IADIZLILARNID

1S

2015

B.A

49.25

7250780686

2710

12.5.2015

11

PAULINA TOPNO

JORONG TOPNO

KARRA BAR TOLI,
POST.- MARCHA,
PS.- RANIA BLOCK,
TORPA, DIST .-

1ol 1L INIT )

1S

2015

M.A

62.96

9931547110

2711

18.5.2015

12

PRIYANKA KUMARI

GANGA SAGAR
SINGH

Vill.- Hesmi, PO.-
Sosai Ashram,
Mandhar, Ranchi

N3O

2015

B.A

51.38

9534078117

2712

01.6.2015

13

NAVED HASHMI

MD. SAHRUDEEN

SAHIDE CHOWK,
KHALARI, RANCHI -
829205

N3O

2015

B.COM

48.50

8092437887

2714

08.6.2015

14

USHA MINZ

LAXMAN BHAGAT

\ALL=1=T

NAUZKHUTER, PO.-
GURUGAIN, PS.-
BURMU, RANCHI -
835205

1S

2015

B.A

60

9199042346

2715

09.6.2015




15

SONALI BILUNG

ANJOR BILUNG

SAINIK COLONY,
BUTY MORE
RANCHI

1S

2015

B.A

68.13

7781961973

2716

13.6.2015

16

SWATI SINGH

AJAY SINGH

DTDOT I7 L TXOTVIZT XTI,

SARVESHWARI
NAGAR NEAR
RANCHI GAS

N3O

2015

B.A

57.75

7677851219

2717

18.6.2015

17

SUCHITA MINZ

RAKHWAL MINZ

GODOWN, BAJRA

VT T T

NARAULI, PS.-
KAIRO, DIST.-
LOHARDAGA,

1S

2015

B.A

61.50

8252137197

2718

18.6.2015

18

BELEE KHUSHBOO
MINJ

BINAY PRAKASH
MINJ

T

SERKASIYAR TOLI,
PS.+PO.-
BISHUNPUR, DIST .-
GUMLA,

1S

2015

M.A

66.46

7677273748

2719

26.6.2015

19

PUSHPA KUMARI

BHAGWAT
VISWKARMA

T 7 XTTOTTY

DHAMDHANI,
KHALARI, PO-
NAWADIH, RANCHI

240

2015

B.A

58.62

9955178981

2722

01.7.2015

20

NARESH MISTRI

LAKSHMAN
MISTRI

- 829208

TTTYOT I7 \TTOLT Y

DHAMDHANI,
KHALARI, PO-
NAWADIH, RANCHI
- 829208

240

2015

B.A

50.12

9955178981

2723

01.7.2015

21

MUNUREN HORO

NIRBANDH HORO

O T XTIV T

MINJ, AT.- TOWN
GHAR RATU,
PO.+PS.- RATU,
RANCHI - 835222

1S

2015

B.A

57.38

9631825048

2724

01.7.2015

22

PUJA KUMARI

SOBRAN SAHU

VILL.- REWA, PO.-
BIRHU, PS.+DIST .-

240

2015

B.COM

60

8757617211

2725

02.7.2015

23

ARUNA KANTI MINZ

JOSEPH MINZ

KHUNTI - 835210

VAL 1T

LALGUTWA,
KATHEL MORE, PS.-
NAGRI, RANCHI -
835303

1S

2015

M.A

54.75

7631112720

2726

02.7.2015




24

SHALINI MISHRA

SHDHESHWAR
NATH MISHRA

VILL.- BETLANGI,
PO.- PATRATU, PS.-
CHANHO, RANCHI -

835214

N3O

2015

B.A

52.75

9576568802

2728

11.7.2015

25

ANJU RESHMA
TIGGA

PETER TIGGA

VILL.- KATCHCHO
BLOCK ROAD,
PS.+PO.- MANDAR,
RANCHI - 835214

1S

2015

B.SC

59.31

7764052258

2729

13.7.2015

26

KULSUM AMIN

AMIN ANSARI

AT+PO.- BRAMBE,
PS- MANDAR,

240

2015

B.A

51.13

9798301533

2730

15.7.2015

27

ROSHNI KUJUR

JOHN KUJUR

T

CHIRSTCOLONY,
PO.- MANDAR,
DIST.- RANCHI -
835214

1S

2015

B.A

53.13

7631023129

2731

16.7.2015

28

PRIYANKA KUMARI

GANDHI BHAGAT

VILL.- BIJUPARA,
PO.- TANEGAR, PS.-
CHANHO

1S

2015

B.A

52.50

8468092011

2732

16.7.2015

29

ANITA BARA

BALESWAR
ORAON

VILL.- NAWADA,
PO.+ PS.- HERHANJ,
DIST.- LATHAR

1S

2015

M.A

63.79

8252907741/
9835181740

2733

16.7.2015

30

ALKA PRIYA MINZ

LATE MAHIMA
PRAKASH MINZ

o | =g == = 4

LAKRA, 401
MIDLAND APTS
ANANTPUR,
HINOO, RANCHI -

1S

2015

B.A

51.50

9631534855

2734

20.7.2015

31

PRAMILA KUMARI

KAILASH MAHTO

VISWAKARMA
MORE, DAKARA,
PO.- DAKRA, PS.-

240

2015

B.A

62.63

9801522375

2735

24.7.2015

32

NEELAWATI
KUMARI

RAMJEE YADAV

KHALARI

OTXTN7 XCTT T

COLONY,
DHAMDHANI, PO-
NAWADIH, PS.-
KHALARI, RANCHI -

240

2015

B.COM

56.50

9955500226

2736

27.7.2015




33

NEEPU MISHRA

RIKHDEO MISHRA

VILL +PO- SOSAI
ASHRAM, PS-
MANDAR, RANCHI -
835214

N3O

2015

B.COM

59.95

9162607034

2737

28.7.2015

34

SUMAN KUMARI

SURENDRA
PRASAD

MOH -GOBIND
NAGAR, PO.-
KAMARE, DIST .-
RANCHI - 835222

240

2015

B.A

61.50

8863930068

2738

29.7.2015

35

PANKAJ
VISHWAKARMA

SANJAY
VISHWAKARMA

AT.- RATU, BARKA
TOLI, PO.+PS.-
RATU, RANCHI

240

2015

B.A

60.13

9709191831

2739

3.8.2015

36

NILAM MINZ

HELARIUS MINZ

VILL+PO-
RAGHUNATHPUR,
PS-CHANHO,DIST-

RANCHI

1S

2015

B.A

51.13

9572237826

2740

4.8.2015

37

NEHA KUMARI

ASHOK SAW

BAZAR TAND,

KHELARI, PO-

KHELARI, PS-
MACLUSKIGANJ

240

2015

B.A

52.25

8797075476

2747

10.8.2015

38

SANJEETA KUMARI

LOHRA ORAON

VILL-SIYANG, PO-
CHHARDA, PS-
SISAI, DISAT-
GUMLA

1S

2015

M.A

67.46

8252431162

2749

17.8.2015

39

PANCHU TIGGA

TIKNA TIGGA

VILL+PO-MAHUA
GARI, PS-MANDAR,
DIST-RANCHI,
STATE-

W IADIZLILARNID

1S

2015

B.A

56.50

8521455515

2751

20.8.2015

40

KAVITA KUMARI

RADHA KRISHNA
DUBEY

VILL-MURMA, PO-
MURMA, PS-
MANDAR,DIST-
RANCHI, STATE-

A IADIZLILARNID

N3O

2015

B.A

53.90

8969595544

2752

25.8.2015

41

RAHUL KUMAR
SINGH

BHANU PRATAP
SINGH

VILL-JELHI
TAND,PO+PS-
KHALARI,RANCHI

N3O

2015

B.A

52

9534083701

2755

31.8.2015




42

NEELAM KUMARI

LAHSAN BHAGAT

VILL-PATRATU
TETAR TOLI, PO-
PATRATU, PS-
CHANHO,RANCHI

1S

2015

M.A

61.71

9661556834

2757

04.9.2015

43

DILSHAD HUSSAIN

ESHIAK ANSARI

VILL-+PO-
TANGER,PS-
CHANHO, DIST-
RANCHI,JHARKHA

AL

1-09

2015

B.SC

62.75

9798507430

2758

04.9.2015

44

ALOK KUMAR

YOGENDRA GIRI

VILL-DHANGA, PO-
PATHAK PAGAR, PS
TARHASI, DIST-
PALAMU

N3O

2015

B.SC

58.03

9955531480

2759

07.8.2015

45

MIDHAT PATIMA

MD IMRAN ALAM

AMLA TOLLI,
LOHARDAGA,
PO+PS+DIST-
LOHARDAGA,

A IADIZLILARNID

240

2015

B.SC

49.38

8757770840

2760

08.9.2015

46

SUNIL KUMAR

SHRAWAN KUMAR

VILL-TANGER
BIJUPARA, PO-PO-
TANGER, PS-
CHANHO

240

2015

B.A

57.44

9031146591

2761

08.9.2015

47

REENA KUMARI

BINOD KUMAR
RAKSHIT

JAM TOLI, ROAD
BERO, PO+PS-BERO

o4

2015

B.A

49.75

9934355697

2762

9.9.2015

48

SHAFEEULLAH

ZAINUL ABIDIN

VILL-
CHANHO,PO+PS-
CHANHO, DIST-
RANCHI,

A IADIZLILARNID

240

2015

ALIM
HONS

63.87

9572160695

2766

21.9.2015

49

NIRU KUMARI

MANGE BHAGAT

VILL-
HESALONG,PO-
MCCLUSKIEGANJ,
PS-KHALARI, DIST-

DARNCOCLILL

1S

2015

M.A

68.50

8083857246

2767

22.9.2015

50

HEMANT KUMAR

PRADIP CHANDRA
RARSHIT

AT+PO-KAKARIA,
PS-LAPUNG, DIST-
RNACHI

240

2015

BCA

74.44

7320047795

2768

22.9.2015




VILL-KOLAMBI

51 JRENUKA TETE NIKOLAS TETE DIPA TOLI, POST- 9 2015 M.A 53.75 | 9955180043 2770 26.9.2015
MURKUNDA
VILL-SINGTUTA,
PO-K BHOKTADIH,
52 masg’:ﬁR TULSI MANDAL PS-MASALYA, 5 2015 B.A 49.88 | 9162767165 2771 26.9.2015
DISTDUMKA, PIN-
CHAURI, CENTRE,
s Jeacrnncomas fomop kowar | ot sonoev, | g | g | x| o [ sasesaes
ROAD, RANCHI
AT ISRAIN, KALA
TAPRA TOLA, PO-
54 iﬁ\l\//:::AN KAR 5@%X5SHWARI ISRAIN KALA., % 2015 B.A 61.75 | 8877973591 2774 30.9.2015
PS+VIL-
VILL-KANJAL, PO-
55 QZEQS_I_IEMLA LINUS KERKETA DINA, PS-DUMARIL, | 4 2015 B.A 50.13 | 8252160313 2777 07.10.2015
DIST-GUMLA
HARIPUR , POST
SHISHO EAST, PS- o
56 JAVADH KUMAR KAPIL DEV MAHTO SADAR, DIST- m 2015 B.COM 9386110633 2778 8.10.2015
DARBHANGA,
KAMRE
57 JKIRAN KUMARI KAMAL MUNDA DWARIKAPURI, PS-] 4 2015 B.COM | 53.13 | 7543904112 2779 10.10.2015
RATU, PO-KAMRE,
VILL-KARAM TOLI,
58 JSUSHMA KACHHAP |SAHDEO KACHHAP POI;I\A\/II(_)PRUA&B'?)[I)SI%?S- 9 2015 M.A 65.13 | 8409612813 2780 12.10.2015
RANCHI,834008
VILL-SIDROL,
59 |RAIJNI LAKRA BUDHWA LAKRA PO+DS-BURMU, 9 2015 B.COM 58 9471381519 2781 12.10.2015

835214




BRAJ KISHOR

VILL-DOLAICHA,
PO-DOLAICHA, PS-

60 JANUPRIYA SAHU LAPUNG. DIST- (E 2015 B.A 57.13 | 7352436723 2783 13.10.2015
RANCHI, 835202
VILL-SIMILIYA, PO-
61 |RADHA KUMARI gﬁjAlgil__li_OR Sél\:\]rﬂYS,S?rS-- 9 2015 M.A 64.71 | 8651517411 2785 14.10.2015
RANCHI, 835222
MAHUA DANGA o
62 |NAZEYA PRAVEEN |ISRAIL ANSARI J/ASANSOL-2, m 2015 B.A 65.12 | 8768273114 2786 15.10.2015
BURDWAN, 713302
VILL-MURGU, PO-
63 |SEEMA LAKRA tﬁ:;EREANSHI KATU, PS-RATU, 9 2015 B.A 62.13 | 8292343943 2787 15.10.2015
835222
BIRSHA
64 |JYOTI KUMARI DEEPAK RAM CHOVI\\/::GP'EQKASH (E 2015 B.A 54.00 | 9801997058 2788 16.10.2015
HATIA,834001
VILL-KASIRA
s Junesnr foavonrana  fwanenaToLro o | i | o [ o | ssosrasn
GUMLA,
VILL-SILAGAIN, PO
66 |SARITA KUJUR MANGRA ORAON C?'LI'_A'?\I?_'A(\)IN[’):DSS_]:_ 9 2015 M.A 67.75 | 8757770958 2790 16.10.2015
RANCHI,
VILL-PANTHA, PS-
67 |RADHIKA KUMARI JRUPRAM PAHAN BASIA, PO-BASIA, 9 2015 M.A 67.75 | 9798091131 2791 16.10.2015
DIST-GUMLA
GRAM+PO-JRA,
BHAYA-
68 |RASHMI KUMARI ;JX/:\IIES:YNARAYAN GOVINDPUR, DIST- § 2015 B.A 61.62 9931885998 2793 16.10.2015

PURUI

OLIAMNADADNDARN]




69

RAHUL KUMAR
SINHA

SUNIL KUMAR
SINHA

S/O SUNIL KUMAR

SINHA,PANCHSEEL

NAGA, ROAD NO.-3,
PANDRA, PO-

LIl 1AL DANIALILL

N3O

2015

73.67

9693321113

2794

16.10.2015

70

MUSRRAT SAHIN

SHAMIM AKHTAR

PO+PS-MANDAR
BAZAR TAND,
MANDAR RANCHI,
835214

1-09

2015

B.A

48.00

9693409390

2795

16.10.2015

71

ANJANI KUMARI

SUBHASH
CHANDRA SAHU

C/O -HALDHAR
SAHU, RATU ROAD,
SUKHDEO NAGAR,

PO-HEAL, 834005

240

2015

B.A

70.25

8540058522

2796

16.10.2015

72

SHEONANDAN
PANDIT

RAMGOVIND MAHTO

VILL- KARKAT,
TANGAR, CHANHO,
RANCHI

240

2015

B.COM

57.25

8757017887

2797

16.10.2015

73

SABA PARWEEN

ABDUL HAKIM

PO-MANDAR, DIST-
RANCHI,
JHARKHAND,
835214

1-09

2015

M.SC

74.25

9570244162

2799

16.10.2015

74

BICMEL TIRKEY

SIBRUS TIRKEY

KOKAR GITIL
KOCHA RIMS
ROAD, PO-
BARIYATU,834009

1S

2015

B.A

54.25

8102269642

2800

16.10.2015

75

VIJAY PRAKASH
MANDAL

RAJENDRA
PRASAD MANDAL

VILL+POST+P.S -
FATEHPUR
(KANSITAR),JAMTA
RA,814166

1-09

2015

B.SC

65.00

7762042624

3301

16.10.2015

76

SUJEET SOREN

BALISH SOREN

VILL-PAHRUDIH,PO
CHAPURIA PS-
BINDAPATHAR,DIS
T-JAMTARA, 815351

1S

2015

B.A

52.50

7250374009

3302

16.10.2015

77

RITU RAJ

LAKHAN SINGH

DEVI MANDAP

BEHIND SPENIN

SCHOOL PISKA
MORE, 834005

240

2015

B.SC

64.00

8092542526

3303

16.10.2015




78

SEEMA KUMARI

LAKHAN SINGH

DEVI MANDAP

BEHIND SPENIN

SCHOOL PISKA
MORE, 834005

2d0

2015

B.A

52.00

9006256250

3304

16.10.2015

79

KHUSHBOO
KUMARI

RAJENDRA PRASAD
SINGH

VILL- SARSOT,
HARIHARGANJ,
PALAMAU

N3O

2015

B.A

56.00

7762922188

3305

16.10.2015

80

AJAY KUMAR OJHA

RIPUSUDAN OJHA

BAZRA BARIYATU
NEAR-ITI BUS
STAND, DIST-
RANCHI,834005

N3O

2015

B.SC

69.00

9162644265

3308

16.10.2015

81

SWATI RANJAN

MANORANJAN
SAHAY

ARYA
NAGAR,ROAD NO-2
RATU
ROAD,RANCH]I,8340

fall

N3O

2015

B.COM

72.75

8252278297

3309

16.10.2015

82

SONI KUMARI

PRABHU MAHTO

AT+PO-SOSAI
ASHRAM,PS-
MANDAR, 835214

240

2015

M.A

64.83

9570419847

3310

16.10.2015

83

SARITA TOPPO

BIGUWA ORAON

VILL-JAHER,PO-
BARGARI,PS-
MANDAR,835205

1S

2015

M.A

65.29

8292427500

3311

16.10.2015

84

SONI KUMARI

SATYANH PRASAD

KUNTI NIWAS
GANGA NAGAR
MAIN ROAD
HARMU

DARNCOCLILONAONQD

N3O

2015

B.COM

71.25

9955429437

3312

16.10.2015

85

SONI KUMARI

ARJUN PRASAD
SAW

FRIEND'S COLONY
PANDRA KAMRE,
835222

240

2015

B.COM

64.25

8271755455

3313

16.10.2015

86

AVINASH KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

AT-
JAMALPUR,PO+PS-
BIHPUR,DIST
BHAGALPUR,

DILIAD QOC212N0A

N3O

2015

B.A

66.00

7909009185

3315

16.10.2015




87

ANJALI XALXO

BIGA XALXO

VILL+POST-
MANDAR,PS-
MANDAR,DIST-
RANCHI,835214

1S

2015

B.A

56.00

8540034437

3316

16.10.2015

88

MENKA BHARGAV

SIYA SHARAN
PRASAD

PO+DIST-
NAWADA,STATE-
BIHAR, PIN-805110

N3O

2015

B.A

54.75

9931276093

3317

16.10.2015

89

RIZWAN ANSARI

SAJAD ANSARI

VILL -DUMARI,PO-
CHARKI
DUMARI,PS-
NARKOPI,DIST-

DARNIACLILIL OANCHONA

240

2015

B.A

54.63

7781962939

3318

16.10.2015

90

KAVITA SINHA

MITHLESH
PRASAD SINHA

C/O VNP SINH
URJITAPA NEAR
KEROSENE OIL
PUMP JANGIPUR

AIACAD LINITADI

N3O

2015

B.A

51.13

9852990609

3319

16.10.2015

91

KUSUM BARA

JEROBAS BARA

VILL-
KANJIA,PO+PS-
MANDAR,DIST-
RANCHI,835214

1S

2015

B.A

51.13

7870034121

3320

16.10.2015

92

PINKY KUMARI

LAL BAHADUR
TURI

VILL-LAMKI TAND,
PO-GOSAIBALIYA,
PS-BARKAGAON

Js

2015

B.A

54.87

9525084210

3321

16.10.2015

93

DEEPIKA KUMARI

SHAILENRA
KUMAR SINHA

C/O SPRASAD
EMARAND K12
VATIKA GREEN
CITY, DIMANA

DOAD MNAANIOCO

N35

2015

MBA

76.48

9204748113
9934310243

3323

16.10.2015

94

SADHANA SINGH

HARE RAM SINGH

PURNIMA KALI
MANDIR LANE
SUKHDEO NAGAR
HEHAL

N3O

2015

B.A

67.48

9507060060

3324

16.10.2015

95

JAMUNA GARI

KALI GARI

VILL-HEHAL PAWA
TOLI, PO-HEHAL,
PS-SUKHDEV
NAGAR

1S

2015

B.COM

48.63

9931589769

3326

16.10.2015




96

RADHA KUMARI

SAHDEO LAKRA

VILL-MORTO, PS-
CHANHO,PO-
SILAGAI CHANHO,
835301

1S

2015

B.A

50.38

9608458625

3327

16.10.2015

97

BHARTI KUMARI

DR. SUNIL KUMAR
ROY

SRI RAMNAGAR
LOHASINGH MARG
ROAD 03 HEHAL
RANCHI

N3O

2015

B.A

52.25

8409438110

3328

16.10.2015

98

HUMA IMAM

SHEIKH ABDUL
QUADIR IMAM

NAYA TOLI
LANE,PO-CHURCH
ROAD,PS-LOWER
BAZAR RANCHI

N3O

2015

MBA

76.48

9905121685

3329

16.10.2015

99

NEHA SINGH

CHITTRANJAN
SINGH

SALEMPUR
POKHRA PS
BIKRAMGANJ,DIST-
ROHTAS BIHAR

N3O

2015

B.SC

72.37

7712587002

3330

16.10.2015

100

RITA KUMARI

BAUDH YADAV

VILL- BARHAIYA, PO-
TANGAR, PS-
CHANHO, RANCHI

040

2015

B.A

50.6

76430303997

3331

16.10.2015




